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DD FORM 

CON Fl DENTIAL-SU BJ ECT TO PROTECTIVE ORDER 
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0 

·ORDER NO. 25716 
BARREL LENGTH 24" 
CAPACITY 6 

66461571 

'° ..-
I'

~In 
':N 

0 

M2400153208 



ORDER 25716 
M/24 7.6f-rtAW,8AW.S. (COMPLETE SYSTE 

UPC 

0 47700 25716 7 

ORDER 25716 
M/24 7.62 NATO S.W.S. (COMPLETE SYSTE 

UPC 

0 47700 25716 7 

Ill 1111111111111111111111111111111 
GS461571 
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M-24 
INSPECTION CHECKLIST-NEW GUNS 

GUN SERIAL#_~_~ _· b_·· _4-_6_1 S_. ··_~l_{ ___ _ 

OP# OPERATION NAME READl.NGS 

420 & ASSEMBLE ACTION 
430 ASSEMBLE TO STOCK 

440 PROOF 

460 CHECK HEADSPACE . 

470 DIS-ASSEMBLE ACTION 

480 & MAGNAFLUX BBL ACTION 
e.f <rt ~- l A.Iv'~'<.-~ 490 MAGNAFLUX BOLT 

500 ROLLMARK CALIBER 

510 DRILL AND TAP 
SIGHT HOLES 

520 GOFF BLAST BBL I REC 

530 & APPLY COATINGS 
540 (BARREL ACTION) 

(BOLT) 

560 RE-ASSEMBLE ACTION 

A) CLEAN INSIDE OF 

BOLT ASSEMBLY 

B) INSPECT REAR FIRING 

PIN HOLE FOR CHAMFER 

IN BOLT HEAD 

C) INSPECT EJECTOR 

HOLE FOR CHAMFER 

D) OIL FIRING PIN ASSEMBLY 

E) ADJUST TRIGGER PULL 

TO MIN. SETTING AND 

STAKE 
j2.so LBS +t- .s LBS I 

. 
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DATE INITIAL 

111a1o~ Cj) 

Vi/J/o< co 
/(I J../o( C!) 
i1/~1o~ co 
r2J8'j5 -~ / Gt-~ 

It:.~~ - c\f'/ 

'J,$'..(}5 &5/e-.. 
IP-9-CS- !~A 

/~~o-r ~ 

/d-16--tx~· . el_ 
/ 

,/ ./ 
/;;-16-oS -

ld-16-a{ / 
v2-cn~c6 L 

3 V7/c6 l~J;9 
/ v 

REV-8405 
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OP# OPERATION NAME READINGS -
560 

I 2 LBS MIN 
F) SAFETY ON FORCE 10 LBS MAX 

/~·~"~-
~ 

CONT. 

G) SAFETY OFF FORCE I 2 LBS MIN I q, 

H) TRIGGER PULL TEST 
AND RETAINABILITY 

I) FIRING PIN INDENT I .020 MIN I ~ 0.:2 7 

J) ASSEMBLE STOCK 

K) ASSEMBLE SWIVEL 

STUDS 

L) ATTACH FRONT AND 
REAR SIGHT ASSY'S 

M) IRON SIGHT 
ALIGNMENT 

N) DETACH FRONT AND 
REAR SIGHTS AND PLACE 
!N NUMBERED CONTAINER 

640 & FUNCTION TEST AND 
/"~ 

CEASS) 

650 TARGET _(~PASS~) 
~-""""' 

MALFUNCTION CORRECTION 

MALFUNCTION CORRECTION 

MALFUNCTION CORRECTION 

MALFUNCTION CORRECTION 

660 INSPECT FOR LIVE AMMO 

670 FINAL INSPECTION 
A)HEADSPACE 

+/- .5 LBS 

B) TRIGGER PULL 
MIN 2.50 LBS 

01 ":>.) 
MAX4.0 LBS 

C) FUNCTION 

690 PACK 
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0-;-S-
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,}/ 
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.~"4 

) : 

FAIL 
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\ 
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DATE INITIAL 
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I I 

~13-/ob kf+ 
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.. JNIT.IAL & CYCL.E TESTS • 
: . · 2))0 LBS·. "(pf us or.r:ninus o·.so L-SS) 

3:00 LBS. _(plu~ or minus 0,75 LBS} 
4.00 LBS · (plus or minus 1,00 LBS) 

·2.50 LBS 2.5G LBS AFTER . , . 
JNIT!AL -.50 CYCLES· 

-

P.ULL #1 2.·7·3 2 l/ l-
PULL#2 .2r 7.1. .. .)_.r l{ ( 

PULL #3 ), 7 -~ :).;l( -3 

PULL #4 .d,.G 1 J, i./ '? 
' 

PULL#5 ·i}.?Q .. .. ?6 J_· 
" 

. TOTAL /3. )~. · 12>3 ::;-

AVERA~E 2 .. ·(l' :J. ',(:.7 

3,DO LBS · 3,00 LBS AFTER . 
. INITIAL 20· CYCLES 

· pup,. #2 J. (?. · . 3 3 SJ_· 

PULL #3 ~ ·5 '-{ 
; . PULL #4 . S 3 .2 

.. 
. AVERAGE 3 .21 3_ 33 

4.00 LBS · 4.00 LBS AFTER 
INITIAL 20 CYCLES 

.. 
PULL ¥F1 3. ·q cf 3. 9d 

PULL #2 f:66 L{, l 0 

PULL #3 · v:J.3 3. q3 

PULL #4 I{.;}.. c.{ ~ta ( 

L/ ( Q 
·. 

L{ l C[ PULL #5 

TOTAL .:{<S.5( ,}(:)., ( 3 

AVERAGE o/Jo t,(<J :l. .. 

~ 

DATE ./ c»-: .2.o - (/. &· 

T~STER :R: p, · 
. t . 

F·INAL TES"f & TO RESET., 

- .2.50 LBS COMMENTS 
.. .. 

) JJ'~. .. 
·. 

: ;J. 7 3.. - .. 
.. 

2, ~( -:' ~ ... 
.. : 

) 1 2 .. 

.. 
J_.c./ 3 ' 

.. 
... .. 

1.5. 'J ·• .. ·, .. (s. . 

211: 
.. . .. 

·: .. 

: : . : 

_COMMENTS 

.. ·. 

. · .. 

-. . 
·: .. 

. ··:. 

\ 

MAXSETT!NG GREATER RESET Tq 4 LB~ FOR. 
THAN 4LBS. TARGET &ACCURACY . .. 

.. ' .ltzs. 
i 

: 

' 
'l l '-( 
1:-/.) 7 

L/;) '( -

. l(;J,f 
.. .. )_ l '0 9 

·-· ··-······-·* . if.d. I 

' 

.. 

.. 

.. 

.. . .. 

; 

.. 

-
-
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SNIPER WEAPON SYSTEM - UNIQUE STATISTICAL INFOMATION 

FIREARM SERIAL NUMBER /.DATASET NAME: G6461571. 0 
FILE DATE AND TIME: 12/29/20·05 15:47 

THE FOLLOWING DATA IS ALL REPORTED IN UNITS OF INCHES 

The Average X Centroid of the Five Target Set: 
The Average Y Centroid of the Five Target Set: 
The Average Point of Impact of the Five Target Set: 
The Average Mean Radius of the Five Target Set: 
The Distance from POA to Centroid Target #1: 
The Distance from Centroid Target #2 to Centroid Target #1: 
The Distance from Centroid Target #3 to Centroid Target #1: 
The Distance from Centroid Target #4 to Centroid Target #1: 
The Distance from Centroid Target #5 to Centroid Target #1: 

0.039 
0.011 
0.040 
0.726 
0.158 
0 .310 
0.039 
0.183 
0.426 
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SERIAL.NUMBER: G6461571. 
TARGET NUMBER: 1 
FILE DATE: 12/29/2005 
FILE TIME: 15:47 

X CENTROID: 
Y CENTROID: 
POA TO CENTROID: 
-HORZ SPREAD: 
VERT SPREAD: 
GROUP SPREAD: 
MIN RADIUS: 
MAX RADIUS: 
MEAN RADIUS: 
# IN 1 IN DIAMETER: 
# IN 2 IN DIAMETER: 
# in 3 IN DIAMETER: 

0.047 
-0.151 

0.158 
1.806 
1.972 
2.304 
0.078 
1.290 
0.672 

5 
8 
10 

TARGET APPROX 1/2 SCALE 

0 POINT# 
1: 
2: 
3: 
4: 
5: 
6 : 
7: 
8: 
9: 

10: 

x 
0.994 
0.380 
0.166 

-0.160 
. 0. 026 
-0.812 

0.169 
0.029 

-0.089 
-0.232 

CON Fl DENTIAL-SU BJ ECT TO PROTECTIVE ORDER 
KINZER V. REMINGTON 

y 
0.136 
1. 096 
0.684 
0.165 

-0.226 
-0.876 
-0.633 
-0.7.31 
-0.616 
-0.507 

5 6 
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SERIAL NUMBER: G6461571. 
TARGET NUMBER: 2 
FILE DATE: 12/29/2005 
FILE TIME: 15:47 

X CENTROID: 
Y CENTROID: 
POA TO CENTROID: 
-HORZ SPREAD : 
VERT SPREAD: 
GROUP SPREAD: 
MIN RADIUS: 
MAX RADIUS: 
MEAN RADIUS: 
# IN 1 IN DIAMETER: 
# IN 2 IN DIAMETER: 
# in 3 IN DIAMETER: 

0.106 
0.154 
0.187 
1. 230 
2.064 
2.110 
0.249 
1. 344 
0.719 

3 
8 
10 

TARGET APPROX 1/2 SCALE 

0 POINT# 
1: 
2: 
3: 
4: 
5: 
6: 
7: 
8 : 
9: 

10: 

x 
0.661 
0.473 
0.757 

-0.473 
·-0 .101 
-0.329 
0.251 
0.036 

-0.243 
0.032 
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y 
1.322 
1.447 

-0.114 
0.583 
0.016 

-0.085 
-0.251 
-0.6,17 
-0.384 
-0.379 

6 
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SERIAL NUMBER: G6461571. 
TARGET NUMBER: 3 
FILE DATE: 12/29/2005 
FILE TIME: 15:47 

X CENTROID: 
Y CENTROID: 
POA TO CENTROID: 
HORZ SPREAD: 
VERT SPREAD: 
GROUP SPREAD: 
MIN RADIUS: 
MAX RADIUS: 
MEAN RADIUS: 
# IN 1 IN DIAMETER: 
# IN 2 IN DIAMETER: 
# in 3 IN DIAMETER: 

0.084 
-0.137 
0.161 
2.220 
2.076 
2.453 
0.104 
1.592 
0.686 

3 
8 
9 

TARGET APPROX 1/2 SCALE 

0 POINT# 
1: 
2: 
3 : 
4: 
5: 
6 : 
7 : 
8: 
9: 

10: 

x 
1. 665 

-0.159 
-0.362 

0.402 
. 0 .133 
-0.555 
-0.141 
0.067 
0.087 

-0.300 

• 
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y 
0.051 

-1.589 
-0.529 
0.266 
0.459 
0.487 
0.170 
0.0,50 

-0.241 
-0.494 

• 
2 3 4 5 6 
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SERIAL NUMBER: G6461571. 
TARGET NUMBER: 4 
FILE DATE: 12/29/2005 
FILE TIME: 15:47 

X CENTROID: 
Y CENTROID: 
POA TO CENTROID: 
HORZ SPREAD: 
VERT SPREAD: 
GROUP SPREAD: 
MIN RADIUS: 
MAX RADIUS: 
MEAN RADIUS: 
# IN 1 IN DIAMETER: 
# IN 2 IN DIAMETER: 
# in 3 IN DIAMETER: 

0.158 
-0.005 

0.158 
1.889 
1.404 
1.977 
0.298 
1.221 
0.745 

2 
8 
10 

TARGET APPROX 1/2 SCALE 

0 POINT# 
1: 
2: 
3: 
4: 
5 : 
6: 
7: 
8 : 
9: 

10: 

x 
0.518 
1. 078 
1. 259 
0.864 

·-0. 251 
-0.630 
-0.431 
-0.139 
-0.246 
-0.438 
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y 
-0.681 
0.041 
0.523 
0.723 

-0.606 
-0.059 
-0.233 
0. 0,05 
0.267 

-0.034 

5 6 
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SERIAL NUMBER: G6461571. 
TARGET NUMBER: 5 
FILE DATE: 12/29/2005 
FILE TIME: 15:47 

X CENTROID: 
Y CENTROID: 
POA TO CENTROID: 
HORZ SPREAD: 
VERT SPREAD: 
GROUP SPREAD: 
MIN RADIUS: 
MAX RADIUS: 
MEAN RADIUS: 
# IN 1 IN DIAMETER: 
# IN 2 IN DIAMETER: 
# in 3 IN DIAMETER: 

-0.201 
0.196 
0.281 
2.161 
2.432 
2.584 
0.180 
1. 550 
0.810 

3 
5 
9 

TARGET APPROX 1/2 SCALE 

0 POINT# 
1: 
2: 
3: 
4: 
5: 
6: 
7: 
8 : 
9: 

10: 

• 

x 
0.676 
0.125 

-0.083 
0.069 

·-o .187 
-0.381 
-0.809 
-1.418 
0.743 

-0.747 
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y 

-0.323 
-0.786 
-0.508 
-0.056 
0.388 
0.195 
0.548 
0. 0.72 
0.782 
1.646 

5 6 
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